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NORTH YORKSHIRE DIVISION MEETING DATES 2019 
 

Harrogate 
12.45 start, with a sandwich lunch available from 12.30 

YORLMC Offices, 87-89 Leeds Road, Harrogate, HG2 8BE 
Wednesday 6 February 

Wednesday 3 April 
Thursday 20 June 

Thursday 15 August 
Thursday 17 October 

Thursday 19 December 
 
 

Northallerton 
12.30 start, with a sandwich lunch provided 

Tuesday 19 February - Mayford House Surgery, Boroughbridge Road, Northallerton 
Tuesday 9 April – The Lambert Medical Centre, Chapel Street, Thirsk 

Tuesday 18 June - Friary Surgery, Richmond 
Tuesday 24 September – Mayford House Surgery, Boroughbridge Road, Northallerton 

Tuesday 26 November – Glebe House Surgery, Firby Road, Bedale 
 
 

 
Scarborough 

3pm start 
The Surgery, 53 Pickering Road, West Ayton, Scarborough, YO13 9JF 

Friday 15 February 
Thursday 4 April 
Tuesday 11 June 

Thursday 1 August 
Thursday 3 October 

Thursday 5 December 
 
 

York & Selby 
2pm start 

Priory Medical Group, Lavender Grove, Boroughbridge Road, York 
Thursday 14 February 

Thursday 25 April 
Thursday 13 June  
Thursday 8 August  

Thursday 10 October 
Thursday 12 December 
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